JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 4 Caud Number: 2242002906 HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS 10/10/2022 5:18 tatement of Inability to Afford Payment of Court Costs of an Appeal Bond Your information My date of hirth let 10 1 12 My full legal name is: My phone number 986 400 1907 My emall About my dependents: "The people who depend on me il nancially are listed below. 2. Are you represented by Legal Ald?

I lam being represented in this case for free by an attorney who works for a legal ald provider or who 2. Are you represented by Legal Aid? Jivam being represented in mis case for free by an talk the legal and provider have attached the certificate, the legal and provider have attached the certificate, the legal and provider gave me as Exhibit: Legal Aid Certificate. of 17. for representation, but the provider could not take my case () have attached documentation from legal. or (1 am)not répresented by legal ald: Valdinot apply fot representation/by legal/ald 3. Do you receive public benefits? Sido you receive public benefits. Or Comment and the public benefits. Or Comments that are based on Indigency. Universely enthese public benefits/government entitlements that are based on indigency.

(Check ALL bases that apply and attach proof to this form, such as a copy of an eligibility form of check!).

(Check ALL bases that apply and attach proof to this form; such as a copy of an eligibility form of check!).

(Child is a copy of an eligibility form of check!).

(Child is a copy of an eligibility form of check!).

(Child is a copy of an eligibility form of check!).

(Child is a copy of an eligibility form of check!).

(Child is a copy of an eligibility form of check!).

(County Assistance County Health Care; or General Assistance (GA).

4. What is your monthly income and income sources?	
I get this monthly income	Telephone Control
S (FT) in monthly wages. Fwont as a sound to the last only layer.	
sin monthly unemployment. I have been unemployed since (416)	
s in public benefits per month.	
5 from other people in my household each month: (List only if other mainteen contribute to your	
from Tetterment/Pension Tips, bonuses Disability Worker's Comp	
Social Security : Military Housing [] Dividends, Interest, royalties	
My spouse's income from another member of my household (if available)	
s 400 from other jobs/sources of income. (Pescriba) Dt. Hime In Gome	5
s 330 is my total monthly income.	ी अस्मार्थक
	్రార్ కాట్లోతోంది. ఇకాడ కట్టుకున్న
5. What is the value of your property? My property includes: Value "My monthly expenses are: Amount Amo	างละ อะสสานใ
Cash s Rent/house payments/maintenance (\$1200 httpd://d.	2e
Bank accounts, other financial assets Food and household supplies \$	
S D Utilities and telephone S 300 S Clothing and laundry S 250	
Vehicles (cars, boats) (make and year) Vehicles (cars, boats) (make and year) Vehicles (cars, boats) (make and year)	(40)
s /0000 School and child care s	
s Transportation, auto repair, gas 3 0	
S Child / spousal support S 95 Other property / like lewelry, stocks, land, Wages withheld by court order	
another house, etc.)	
S N/M Debt payments paid to: (List) S N/M	
\$ \(\text{S} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Total value of property \$ at 2000 Total Monthly Expenses \$ 10 A	4
The value is the amount the item would sell for less the aniount you still owe on it, if anything.	
7. Are there debts or other facts explaining your financial situation?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
"My debts include: (List debt and amount owed) under going treatments for cincer,	, ,
medical expenses, Deep out of work due to illness	<u>_</u> , {
	บ <i>ื้อเสรา</i> ใช้
if you want the count to consider other facts, such as unusual medical expondes, family emergencies, etc., attach another page to this form labeled, Exhibit: Additional Supporting Facts. Check here if you attach another page. □	SEVER 4-1
	9577, TEXAS) -2322 barepar
8. Declaration Legilare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. I further swear:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET
(X1) cannot afford to pay court costs.	er erafilik Light
cannot furnish an appeal bond or pay a cash deposit to appeal a justice court decision.	
My name is ACTING to MCloyd My date of birth is: (10) 1/2+59.	
My address is 25/26 Kepper Ruge Denver 1 77373 USA	
All worse A'D II	
Signed on 1016 02 in 1420115 County, State	2 4 2 4 7 7 1 7 7 1
© Form Approved by the Supreme Court of Texas by order in Misc. Docket No. 16-9122 Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Court Costs Page 2 of 2	

Automated Certificate of eService

This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system. The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Benjamin Sanchez on behalf of Benjamin Sanchez

Bar No. 24006288

bsanchez@sanchezlawfirm.com

Envelope ID: 69076419

Status as of 10/11/2022 3:11 PM CST

Associated Case Party: Deutsche Bank National Trust Company, as Trustee, in trust for registered Holders of Long Beech Mortgage Loan Trust 2005-5, Asset-Backed Certificates, Series 2008-5, Its successors and/or assigns Name

BarNumber Email TimestampSubmitted Status

William Jarrell 24112625 wjarrell@aldridgepite.com 10/10/2022 5:18:36 PM SENT

2027 (C) PM 34 36

Automated Certificate of eService

This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system. The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Benjamin Sanchez on behalf of Benjamin Sanchez

Bar No. 24006288

bsanchez@sanchezlawfirm.com

Envelope ID: 69076419

Status as of 10/11/2022 3:11 PM CST

Associated Case Party: Lettina McCloud

Name

Benjamin Sanchez

BarNumber 24006288

service@sanchezlawfirm.com

TimestampSubmitted

Status

10/10/2022 5:18:36 PM

SENT

10.9 . Moste

DING!M. . rudeale

Automated Certificate of eService

This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system. The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Benjamin Sanchez on behalf of Benjamin Sanchez

Bar No. 24006288

bsanchez@sanchezlawfirm.com

Envelope ID: 69076419

Status as of 10/11/2022 3:11 PM CST

Associated Case Party: Kirk E McCloud and All Other Occupants of 25126 Pepper Ridge Ln, Spring, TX 7737

Name

Benjamin Sanchez

BarNumber 24006288

service@sanchezlawfirm.com

TimestampSubmitted

Status

10/10/2022 5:18:36 PM

SENT



urbicate

Eviction Appeal - Notice to Appellant on Filing Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs in Eviction

Case Number: 224200296653

തതതതതതത

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company, as Trustee, in trust for registered Holders of Long Beach Mortgage Loan Trust 2006-5, Asset-Backed Certificates, Series 2006-5, its successors and/or assigns Plaintiff vs.

Lettina McCloud; Kirk E McCloud and All Other Occupants of 25126 Pepper Ridge Ln, Spring, TX 77373 Defendant

In the Justice Court Harris County, Texas Precinct 4, Place 2 7900 Will Clayton Parkway Humble, TX 77338 713-274-2450 www.lp.hctx.net Potes Figures Furas

Notice of Filing Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs to Appeal an Eviction Judgment

To: Deutsche Bank National Trust
Company, as Trustee, in trust
for registered Holders of Long
Beach Mortgage Loan Trust
2006-5, Asset-Backed
Certificates, Series 2006-5,
its successors and/or assigns
7220 S Cimarron Rd
Suite 140
Las Vegas NV 89113

You are notified that on 10/10/2022, Lettina McCloud, as appellant, has filed a Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs in order to appeal the judgment in this proceeding signed on 10/04/2022. The Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs was filed under Rule 510.9(c) of the Texas Rules of Civil Procedure and Section 24.0052 of the Texas Property Code.

A copy of the Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs is available in the Court's file for review.

Date: 10/11/2022



Isl Gloria Vansco
Clerk of the Court
Harris County Justice Court
Precinct 4, Place 2

YK5NB

Revised: 07/13/2018 , ,

(1)(1)

Jane Barrier

SHOP 10.005

Eviction Appeal - Notice to Appellant on Filing Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs in Eviction

Case Number: 224200296653

തതതതതതത

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company, as Trustee, in trust for registered Holders of Long Beach Mortgage Loan Trust 2006-5, Asset-Backed Certificates, Series 2006-5, its successors and/or assigns Plaintiff

VS. Lettina McCloud; Kirk E McCloud and All Other Occupants of 25126 Pepper Ridge Ln, Spring, TX 77373 Defendant

In the Justice Court Harris County, Texas Precinct 4, Place 2 7900 Will Clayton Parkway Humble, TX 77338 713-274-2450 www.jp.hctx.net



Notice of Filing Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs to Appeal an Eviction Judgment

William R. Jarrell To: 7220 S Cimarron Rd Suite 140

Las Vegas NV 89113

You are notified that on 10/10/2022, Lettina McCloud, as appellant, has filed a Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs in order to appeal the judgment in this proceeding signed on 10/04/2022. The Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs was filed under Rule 510.9(c) of the Texas Rules of Civil Procedure and Section 24.0052 of the Texas Property Code.

A copy of the Statement of Inability to Afford Payment of Costs is available in the Court's file for review.

Date: 10/11/2022

Isl Gloria Vansco Clerk of the Court Harris County Justice Court Precinct 4, Place 2

3 10MG

- 11 (T. 8

Hillosta.

YK5NB

Page 1 of 1

Revised: 07/13/2018